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PHALABORWA CAMP
The Kruger National Park is one of South Africa’s premier tourist destinations, attracting tens of thousands of people each year. Being the 
biggest nature reserve in South Africa (spanning a total of 4.9 million acres), it is the most popular. Although hunting is not allowed in the 
Kruger National Park, we are permitted to hunt in the surrounding areas, to include adjoining private nature reserves. The camp is located 
less than an hour’s drive from a small town called Phalaborwa. The lodge itself is nestled in a 4,000 Acre wilderness, with access to an 
additional 41,000 Acres of huntable land. Hunting is done mostly by spot and stalk; however, blinds and pop-up blinds are available. In 
addition to some of South Africa’s finest hunting areas, and given that the region attracts so many tourists, there are many activities and day 
tours to choose from. This is an ideal location for families, giving all ages the oportunity of fun and adventure. The hunting area also has 
great night-time hunting opportunities for nocturnal species, such as Spotted Hyena, Bushpig and Civet cat. 
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PHALABORWA PRICELIST 2023
DAY RATES
1 x 1 Hunter
2 x 1 Hunter
Observer
Firearm Permit
Rifle Hire
Night Hunt
Bird Hunting
Game Fishing
Safari DVD
DANGEROUS GAME
Cape Buffalo Bull < 40”
Buffalo Per Inch > 40”
Buffalo Cow
Crocodile < 11.5ft
Crocodile per ft < 13ft
Elephant
Hippo
PLAINS-GAME
Baboon
Bushbuck
Bushpig
Duiker (Blue)
Duiker (Grey)
Duiker (Red)
Civet Cat
Eland (Cape)
Eland (Livingstone)
Gemsbuck
Genet Cat

$350
$300
$200
$150
$70
$70
$550
$850
POR

$8 500
$950
$3 000
$4 500
$7 500
POR
$8 500

$450
$1 200
$600
$1 200
$450
$1 200
$1 400
$2 500
$3 000
$1 500
$450

Giraffe
Grysbuck (Sharpes)
Honey Badger
Impala (Common)
Impala (Black)
Impala (Saddle Back)
Impala (White Flank)
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudu < 55”
Kudu > 55”
Nyala
Ostrich
Porcupine
Reedbuck (Common)
Reedbuck (Mountain)
Roan
Sable < 42
Sable 42” -  45”
Sable 45” -  48”
Sable > 48”
Spotted Hyena
Steenbuck
Tssesebe
Vervet Monkey
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wildebeest (Blue)
Wildebeest (Golden)
Zebra (Burchells)

$3 500
$1 500
$1 800
$450
$1 500
$1 500
$2 500
$450
$1 800
$2 500
$3 500
$2 200
$450
$450
$1 500
$950
$4 000
$3 000
$3 500
$4 000
$5 500
$3 500
$450
$2 000
$450
$450
$2 200
$1 100
$2 000
$1 100
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